Dup.

2

De_Santi, HNarciso 24263 ,915
Surname. p (C mejn full.) (Army serial number.
Cple B .Co. E "BLe R, "

4

= (Rank and orgzxxlizntion.)W
State your relationship to the deceased i

Do you desire the remains brought to the U‘hited States? _

[f remains are brought to the United qtatef do you

(Yes or no.)

=" them interred in a national cemete;v? (Yes or no.)

) desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-

LMJ boloWere 2())’ should be gbnt: W %

(Name of person to receive remains.) ' (Express office.) S (Tolegrayfofﬁce )

(State.)

(Number and street.) (City or town.) :
A (Sign here) 72 %«@M £7d9 e

[

7

~

(Number and street or'rural route. ) ty, tmvn or post office.)
Read carefully the letter ‘accompanying this card.

(State.)
3—6713






DE SANTI, Narciso
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e -
GRAVE LWHWE&Q]&ANK

Ngmber T
_ i
Corp. E. 363 Infantry
- Rank Sompany Organization
Date of Burial P

Place of Burial
Map Very 2811-=05,4-=76.6

Map Location and References

Namé Leg .
- Grave Noo - Kind of Marker

DE SANTI, Narciso, - Cpl 2263915
iome : 500 Hollister Avenue , -

Y
es _Yes BAN FRANCISCO, Cal.

Identification Tags=- Body=--Marker

Ness e

If unknown give Remarks Here and Belew F was buried about 2 kilometers

tian name.
, company or battalion.
¥ . ame "DE SANTYY as his first name

J,Galvan Ist.Lt,.Chaplain 363 Inf. & death, but passed the body soon

{ T oy led judgen that death was instan-
- e ese—wv - <-JRDON, Glen, J. - 8gt 2263896
Co B, 36%rd Infantry
Home : 18%4, 96th Ave,

AUKLAND, Cazlifornle.

: Searcher ! KRSTER , REdgar C. - Irst Lt
Emergency adress 3 . 363%rd Infantry comdg.
Frank DE BANTI

800 Hollister Avenue

B8AN FRANCIBCO, Californie.

H.i)’



A

Co E, 363rd Infantry DB SANTI, Narciso, - Cpl 2263915
Home : 500 Hollister Avenue , -

91rst Dive. '
: BAN FRANCISCO, Cal.

Informant was not an eye witness.

The ground was held. ~
Peath was instantaneous. Body was buried about 2 kilometers

Horth of Verv, France.
The Informant knew his Christian nanme.
No other man of same name in company or pattalion.
very tall man, went by the name "DE SANTY" as his first name

was not a common onee. . : _
Informant did not witness the death, but passed the body soon
death was instan-

aftersard and as he had been badly mangled judged that

taneous.
Informsnt : GORDON, Glen, J. — sgt 2263866
‘ Co E, 3§3rd Infantry
Home : 1834, 96th Ave,
AUKLAND, Czlifornie.
Searcher +  KRSTER , ndgar C. - Irst Lt

Emergency adress 365rd Infantry comdg.
Prank DE SANTI
800 Hollister Avenue

SAN FRANCIBCO, Californie. '

HePo



G.R.S. FORM NO. 16 Pl..e NEUFCHATEAU

Date 10th June 1919

REPORT QF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of;

Neme: DESANTL Narciso Numbep: RR63915
Rank: &%k May 1939 Organization; Unknown
Unknown
Disinterment and Reburial made by Group. Unit
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)
8th May 1919 Grave # 19 B:A: CEMET.

EPINONVILLE MEUSE 35SE 3058 277.4N

Reburjed  (Date) in: (Give complete location) -

8th liay 1919 Grave & 174 Sec 21 Plot 4
. ARGONNE AMERICAN CEMETARY# 1232

ROMAGNE MEUSE

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinte;ment:

Burial good, buried in Uniform, body partly decomposede

Was one identification tagz found upon the body? Yeos

: ] , Noné.
What other means of identification were found on the body!?

L3
3

e

I
L

}m

Y

Y

Nate : KHIED N

If upon disinterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promatly
sent to the Effects Depot direct as is required by G.0: 170, G.H. 2, 1918, :
after being carefully sxamined for cluse to identity in doubtful cas2s, notation
whereof will be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Service.

o : R.H. R TH
Su S by: L6, Kominz, a8 1aL
SED LR r/s : 2 Licut, Q,;{{,r‘ U.S.A

C.0s Group Unit
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEpLY rerer to QM 293 A-C

De Senti, Narciaseo
1282 : September 4, 1929,

Mr. Frank De Sandi,
Hollister Ave. & Griffith St.,
San Franeisco, Calif.

Bear Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 29, 1928 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remaine of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who 3

has not since remarried? If so, give her

complete address:

o

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and

relationship in the space opposite.

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General, i
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M, Corps,
Agsistant.

2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WABHINGTON

in rEPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C

& Sillti. Rarciso. June . , 1929. | |

lre. Prank Do Santi,
Hollister Ave., & Grifeith st.,
San Frenciseo, Calif,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of ™
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased scldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimame to
these cemeteries”™.

The records of this office show that you are the
mele of the late

Cpls Narciso De Sauti, 00.B, 568d Inf., whose remains are
_ _ DeBy 36 s mw interred in
the louse-irgomne American Vemebely, Romagne -s0us-Montfauson, Meuse, Frante.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widcw who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimege, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitlied to make the pilgrimage.

‘Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms “"mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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DA'E__ January 18. 1930

NAME RANK SERIAL - ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
De Santi, Narciso Cple 2263915 Co. E. 363rd Inf. Sept. 29, 1918
STATE California CTY. NO. 1232 GRAVE 4 RO ‘o4 BLOCK g
2o\
g/)')/] ./Yi A 3. 2 =%
Check relationship - Living - Deceased /) o J0, 4 Aroney Vtedoven
) 2 5 7 NUA AR < cadinciiy ‘;“‘v e O
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year,pfior to com= : : 5
mencement of service) S : : LAy
NAME : : > :.\'E"" o3 et f Koot
MOTHER THRU ADOPTION : : ‘3\ A
AND (F}p-"‘{he year prior : : : ~d ‘
3 o ° » o’ \ \i\‘t\‘ %
to commencement of : : N AA \ [ A
ADDRESS service) : : - 0 r &
MOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS A s¢\be iy \ ¢
(For the year prior to 2 : :
commencement of service) C s :
: ? H
TWEREW — L Ll rann, : : ¢
(Who has not remarried) : : :
x 3 L
ek | P S 65 Tt SN
0 \ ,/'1' % / i / / /}/‘«-—-—
Veterans Bureau Claim Number /\ ~— [ ~ = / 4 | o1 ¢
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. WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in rEPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C
# Santi, Nareiso. June 29 , 1929.

re Prenk De Samtd,
Hollister Ave., & Griffith gt,.,
San Frencisco, Calif,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act “To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Burope to make a pilgrimaga to
these cemeteries®.

the lieuse-irgonne American Cemetery, Romagre -sous-Montfaucon, Meuse, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage. :

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as 1o her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also reguested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 inecls. ,
~.Act of Congress.
"~ Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. B. Corps,
Assistant.



203.8 C-R #28046
{(De Santl, Nareise Cpl.) lat Ind.

War Dapt.0.Q.M.G. Washington, D.C. Qot.23, 1920--To the Chief, American
Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C. in Rurope.

1. For reply direct to NMrs. Isola De Santi, Ponteletto Lucca,
Italy. Attentlon ls invitel to the decislonsof the Secratary of War,
thet 20 changee In rejquests would ba accepted aftar Aug. 15,1921 and no
original requests after April lst 1922, which govern in this case.

2. This soldier gave as his mmergency adiresses, Frank De Santi
(Uncls) Hollister Ave. & Oriffith St. San Framclsco, Calif. Hie request
was, that the body remain in Pramce. The mother's adiress was not avallable
at the time the Uncle's directions were acceptel and acted upon. This was
in accordance with a declsion of the Sacratary of War, that "Whers all
afforts $0 locate relstives have proven fruitless, the person so designated
in ths smergency addrass has tha right to dirsct dieposition of remains.”

By order of the Quartermaster Gemeral:

H.J.CONNER,
Asslatant.

MAILED
0CT 23 1922
G.R.5.

el

Py



War Dept.
Wash DC
Office of the QMG

Sirs Your let er of the 7th September on hand

and would like to say that if there is still a possible chance
to have the remalins of my son Marciso De Santi sent to Lucca, I
would appreciate it very much, as lhave my own plot in the cemetery
witch I bought when my husband dled a year or so after my son, that
way I would have one headstone for both, and would be hand for
me to take care of them; hoving to hear from you soon with a
favorable reply I am resvectfully yours.Mrs.Isola De Santi
Ponteletto Lucca Italy Oct.4/22




WAR DEPARTMENI1
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL OF THE ARMY

WASHINGTON g
Septamber 7, 1922.
FILE: 293.8 C-R $28046~ ‘

SUBJECT: Permanent Grave Location of Gerporal Narcise De Santl,
Campany B, 56Zrd Infantry,

TO: Nrss Isols De Santi, Ponteletto, Province of luces, Italy.

1., The permanent grave of this soldier is No. 4 Row 24
Block G, Meuse-Argomme imerican cemetery at Romagne-sous-lontfancon,
Department of Meuse, Frame.

2. This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe. Each grave will be
markad by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with namo,
rank, organization and date of soldier's death., The headstones will
be placed at all gréves in connection with the improvement work now in
progress, as soon as possible and without waiting for special action

or request on the part of relatives,

3. In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-

tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting

place of our herees.

For the Quartermaster General:

GEORGE H. PENROSE,
: Assistant.

SEP &+ 1922

G.R.S.



G.R.S. Form #114-B

= A5 T e,

DATE __Jan 4th,1922. . .-.o....._.

I NAME___DE SANTI,Nareiso .. . SERIAL No.2263915°
RANK. _@ple . . ... . . _______ ORGANIZATION __ €0,B.363xd. Inf.

GRAVE LOCATIONieuse-Argonne Amer.Cty.ROVAGNE-ga=-MONTRAUCON(Mense)1232 .

CTY. NAME NUMBERS e ¢ / 2l
_________________________________________ 74 crEpeee il - R R R s S A
GRAVE ROW PLOT

2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION g,fc

R

GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.
OISE 277 4N 300 .E
FOBIABTIAITS o e e S S Lt e e el Py v
GONCENTRATED TO ___ H5e8a 19 .. i . e Rt N e B R e
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
e ot s e m e AL S8 ATERYING 183 2y e el
CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data ‘concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

Tag on cross and body

hb

CEMETERY



4 -a )

‘ :::" 3 :':lrv{
INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

0]

— S

1. Forms 114-B are to be prepared by Registration Branch in gquadruplicate,

three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service. ,

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head-
guarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4, If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement tec this effect will be made on these forms.



Concentration,
G R. &. Form. No. 16-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL Datior.... ok A OB PR oo

_ DESANTI, Narciso - R265916 -

Place .ooooma S RREDN. 2R 20 s

1. REMAINS OF...ccovceinecenen. SERIAL NUMBER.........

RAN chl‘ ORGANIZATION COoE¢365rdInf¢

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give comf;lete location) :

By . Group1 Unltﬂecl

3. Reburied (date) : In (give complete location) :
Jans 4th, 1922, Grave 4, Bow 24, Block C, Cematsry 1232,

Reburial S Unlined Casket,

By : Group............ R nite e e s e s AN atuTesofereburalsiis e s T

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body.upon disinterment : '

__wooden bex snd burlap and wniform.. body.decomposed, unrecognizables

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body 2. ¥8 8. On grave marker ? ... JoRe.... MR

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

6. What does examination of body show as re}ygards the following identifying items ?

(a) Height (actual measurement) i dmpossible. to. determine.

T B (ot bt A i et

CorHa—Calots =3 5 S s dor e et
S

Quantity ok SR e S = e ST
Characterisfics ........................................ dod Fmi s

(d) Hair on face—ColOT ...cccccrrve St Y e A A
iocatlondo
QUAIBIEY oot e e W

(¢) Permanent marks on body (oid scars, peculiarities, or

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) ... R ot Ao o

‘...,..,.1.1.9.1-9...;2...Iight....ﬂ.i.i@...O.f.“.ﬁkulln...right...hmner_ul.,f.ractu,r.d. .................. p S B Mo e o

el Yo Dl
i
1 4

supervised by :
H.,H.,Fosters

8. Reburial

supervised‘by—..:.;;.::;.:;...'.-.::':..:-.r...;,.ﬂ.:._.. »..-_E e
JEL  A.U.Dufeult,



IHSTHUGTIONS FOH THE PHOPEH OOIPLETIOII OF G R. S FOBM NO. 16A

Enter mformatlon as noted below on reverse 81de of sheet in the corres : e
pondm numbered s

form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1- -a, reporting reiumal lobatlolr)lzceTor III)I:

used in answer to Questlon 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body

¥ a

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number rank and orgamzatlon and by whom dlsmterred and reburled

2. Give date and accurate mformatmn as to locaiuon from which the body was d1s1nterrcd and the grou
and umt which made disinterment; - .- v o s oot P

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how rebumal was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. State to what degree decomposition has progrecsed whether recognition is possible, and’ how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box burlap, ete. Thls statement should be as complete as pOSS1ble.

bs (a) State whether 1dent1flcat10n tags were found burled with body and on grave marker by reportmg
143 Yes 1 “NO ,’

(6) State whether or-not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
m or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found onbody
or in grave. leo any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, ‘other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. : 5

6. Give all mformatlon as t0 body description and dental chart as nearly oorrectly as the condltlon of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teeth tobe accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower j jaws,
the teetL are arranged cymmdncally on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), h1cu<pldu-(ch< wing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth).- An examination should be

made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, brldge work,
fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found

MISSING TEETH............c...... All teeth missing through previous extrac-
- tion (not those fraotul ed or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,

thus :

CROWNED TEETH ............. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

BRIDGE: WORK ......cccccccnee. Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus :

GoLD FILLING
QLD FSILLING

gow FILLING

FILLINGS .....oioooooooocoooeo...Draw fl]lln“' on tooth accurately as pos-
sible (blook in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus :

CARIES (CAVITIES) ............ Outlih?1 location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ....... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in teeth attached and -indicate retaining
clasps on natural teeth  with the word “clasp.” B R ) s

c

i

7. Show name of persen superwsmg the disinterment and the name and tltle of the person approvmg

ssame. R T = ' < ~ e
~a S — '_“A - “_'3i__ = < R R - : -‘ R TN
1 s Show natne of person superwsmg the rebuSal :ﬂ;he“ﬁé{me an&*htfe-hf the person _app_roym:g:s‘ar{_z :

-




G.R.S. FORM #114-A. £
STATION A0 Ne--RB2
To be prepared in triplicate. : DATE __
e e —dan-3-1983. -

REPORT OF DIS}NTERME.NT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY.

DISINTERMENT ¢ © .COMPARATIVE REPORT "Q: D ¥ i)

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. . Discrepa;ucy f‘oﬁﬁd upon exhumation of béci}“ Ves
1..Name DR SANTI,Nareiso ... ___ 10. Name' | MARC S0 % __________

S, = 2260038 . o . S e OIS

O Bank.  GPke - e e 12 Ranké/;(/ e e -.---.---;_;\L

4. Ord._ Coukedeird Infe.. . B A A

5. D.D... Sept.29%h . 14. (a) DD“ST ’:{:__) DA ' /\

S e - e T (b) D.B.

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

ZEGravesNote I .. Sec. BEk: . LB SeFe Rios fo = T S g
Zeespiloitais S S~ - Ro;;v _______________ 6" Do S St e ROW. e i
Sl T R T Rt e e 17' ....... Mo —— =

18. Cemeteryignge~argonne Amer,Cty.-- 19. Commune or tOWNROMAGNE~gs~MONTRAUCON

20. Dept. or County ______ Mense 21. Country ] Eroiet svo—ws v on vt
22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No. ______ R TP S e S e B e e © e e T
23. Disinterred (Date) Jan 3 1928 - By i B RR RN T et R SR T
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name dargisco Desanti SepbalaNowmanz. S -uis wa - St s
S e e Organizations . <. oo ivose Samamimns. Sl
25. Was identification disc found on grave ma,rker?yﬁﬁ ______________ : OljobOdy? ,;
24

Signature Junior Technj ¢‘a'.lﬂ Assistant

e ’/ = =
PREPARATION John H Crawfard
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail). 2.
TSNS o
................... HGE-G"@@% 'uq%j__{'ﬁgg.o.l-f:__,_'M/.L}_B,_QJ_:S;.Q.-_.P. ---_§£?_NI_£_... :_Z‘.}.’/_‘i’f’.‘;’.g-_‘,f‘_;.---.
27. Condition of body ... Badly dacomposaed, festures unrecognizable. ...

28. Nature of burial USkiorm nrlso - and BOM. coene - s o ToL i

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? Hone..--. e e R e e s SRS S N

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date___g@_;,___ goo . By  _H H Poster.---

Sii=f0asiceissealed by . St - W H Pogbtaws o ... e

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor ___. '-(15,{{7” _________________________
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// : 7, ;
/50, N
s \..5 - V™ ‘_\,
i .

e o &
\ 3 )
\ Q" :(O

N
N\

SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. =~ (-20391. \53;::;1>f$$m_..w.u
)

35, Degignation of bodVefs. Ny

Name ... Narciso DE SANTI ... ne daedeaege-cnenial No. opgBg93E -
Rank_ . 05 PR =) Organization . _Co.,E.363rd -Inf. . .=~ -oooee

33. Consigned to:

Neme of Permanent Cemetery. Meuge-Argonne amer«Ctye 12..:4.Rm?zsu‘(*‘-es-i;ﬁﬂ‘l’ﬁ‘&llcon
Heuse

. Casket boxed and marked (Date) ________ . 2 riss e e BV ___________________________________
& * Jan 9 1922 H H FostcTe

Sl hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector___

6 RemMAT S et e s e Geo 4 Bland, 1st Li. QHG

damccacsa e e e e e e B e e e e e caciGmedeatac e @St dal A e r—m A cmrGcmm e m e — A m A e A m s AfS s e head et bt n A A n A . - oA

P r T U= 1 e = N g e, SRR DO i 5 S L I S R R S S SR SO O G SR S S IR S O B e A R e S e O R T R S

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)_ ___ T e Tt
i3 =4 \J;S‘
Tb point of Concentration ____ . D e e o
Morgue ilon: VG118 (Name)

Convoyer ___ . o T R = Dot ___Signature Shipping Officer
38. Received at Railhead or Point .of Concentrations ﬁéﬁéih,gﬁ;i__

By G.R.S. Representat1ve e e

39, Shipped firom Railhead or Point off Goncentration:s Shailes s e

To Permanent Cemetery B e e e
(Name )

Convoyer Signature Shipping Officer

______________________________________________________________________

40. Received: Date _

G.R.S. Representative we = AT
___________________________________________________________ e X et T T T e >
41. Reinterred, .. Menss Armenne Comstery 1232. Jgn. 4fh, 1928, EEEEE R S
N (D&te ) .
42. Section= - - = TThe

43.

gh.F




o

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File 28046

L. Locatron IxpEx CarD:

(@) Name .____DE_SANLI, HNarciso - Ser. No. 2639165 _____
®) Rank ______| C .- ________________ Organization _____ G0, L&, ZS6drd Inf.
(¢) Dateof death ____9=29=18 ' (@) Cause of death ________ I’Q/A-_-;__-_'_-_____‘-__
II. RecistraTIoN CaARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., inf.):
() Grave No. 174 ______ Bowe —m... Plob - 2. Qv 20~ ypims L

(b) Emerg. Address ___Erenk Da_ Santi (un(:1ﬁl_-ﬁolliﬂhe.r-AY34_,&_-.(}1‘iifith--STA.
RB99. (y-7-2)) @ Sen Francisco,Calif,
Gai

11T/ Fifes qf.solﬂie}(s dfring/frofn fonfaglouf disfasey /[ [ Ly ity B B2 e, CER..(Z

IV. A.G.O. DISI?OSITION Cf\./RD: ; * Date of receipt S NLE e T BPSRE
Hi f | : - ! /) y 4
(@) Name (/... A5 e OCA Y AL - () Relationship ___. .| /% L Ll
P - s B A ) R I N e i o gl WS AT = ” y BRBBRETSE - ST e ——
) = o /7 y/ =Y . e
(e) Address \‘/Zéy /) 4 WAl . . = 9, (X
b . = L v oot R X “/|/ '. -----------------
(d) Remains to be brought to U.S.% .______ - . / _L_//j _______________________
e e
7
/7]
(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at _______ o /. IR L Wik I S
(f) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S.
(9) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S.
Examiner’s Initials _“_/_::__"_7_ ____________ e — = - ou T e 0 § /£ _;4:24{;_, 192}1.
Ve A3 G-, 0. CORRESPONDENCH shows communiestion from - . . - .
o sdated. fos s S SRt ol vl A e T RTS8
confirming request in Par. IV., item_______________ , above, or requesting A G S S et PR
,"\ ,"v, { 4 /7 7 1 4"’ y . f “ / P .
VA ,'1/ A {'4",’ LT IR At A A = - = T e e T
(r(/’
A e S R b T e e T, o g b
e y L e
= S 0T i
Examiner’s Initials £/ // ___________ 1) 1 e SO Sl 4 , 1920.
VLS GRS, FiLER CoREneroNDENCE-—shows.ag follows: ... Lo 0 o 20
=1 i / 4 p,
M+ - IR wdE L / 4 74 o ‘
/(’d N VA (A2 /) / 11/ _/',/Z-/{,«"{f»/f-n'-'z“ VoL AL AL '_'_—;{_______________'_ _________________________________
A Y, B i T S N Wl
e
(a) Cancellation memos referred to? (/ (‘”5/ T s L SRR, N T M.
/ V-1 / 77/
Examiner’s Initiéls 72770 DT Ters . Al =, 192/{ /
A . 1232=PgCe 21 < 6b§ 4/ u AW
COUNTRY pRANCE CEMETERY, NORer Seot oo o, SHEBT No: .ot ,.;n;:_-w_--.{_g}::d;
" ;

G. R. S. Form No. 115 ,Me_;,—‘e"p%? %Io. 114

° Amended April 6,1920 3—7720 {\‘ /i“/
4
\ i, 4
U

i

[

é&/ LY -

[ —



VAT, (G ERTSEoym™No. Hldamade . oo natoi 2E1.920)%

Ryped by .= . et et 8 e , Checked by ___= ] . , 1920.

VIII. FiNAL AcTION:

o pw st ik cable on , 1920
7 : e
ollowing advice forwarded to Europe by o APR 9 1921 S
______ _/_é_"—'___'_«}_/_I_L__-__---___--_ —= == AR e
Par. 2 Not to be retuined. =0
19.€ CORRECTIONS
CTTANGE oF ADVICE. Actiox TARES.

Location Imdex
| ’ ’ e 'lQ.Q"OO"-I".U‘ oooooo 9.

.
L e T TR v T

<res....Diccrepancies



|

N
COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA lé
8

: Pile 28046
1. Location InpeEx CArD: (e 7~ A 1) G
e .
() Name DB SANTI, Nevoiso Ser. No, 265916 j
() Rank ____ CRLs 2 Organization _____ %‘ﬁ'sbsrd;{mﬁ' ______ W
e T KRl R 25O
(c) Date of death _9=20=18 () Cmsarof donith = K/-& _________________________ W
IT. ReesTRATION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
(a) Grave No.AT& 405 e e Blob- e X = ﬁ B L S Saus F ?f} _____ TYP.? _____________
(b) Emerg. Address g‘_?@k_}_)apant;(unple;_iiﬂllibt?riﬁ:e_ ‘.'_& Grif£ith St
. oR, GGG (G772 1)@ Sun—Franoiscoyalif,
III;I Tfles d{f so]éi&s inn! frlm/qoi(taéiot{s di!eastz ./_-[ _____ f/ ___________ / ___,_{_____Z-__/_ CKR. (?0
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:
cableion i Lot S vk ol Eie g s , 192
V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by : - Sy
: letter of transmittal on . ,APB-Q---‘QZQ __________ ; 192
_____ .2zt~ Far. 2 Notto be relisned. [ F20)
VI. Form 115 forwarded to G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J., . , 192
VII. SupPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date ‘of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. __._._____ ' , 192
COU:NTRY CEMBTERYAN G, sotbose s - st - ¥ SHBEEL NOs, it rar e SO
G- R. S. Form 115-A S=5bi5
August, 1920
1252-50 0+ 21 55,\/
PRANCE

~7 oty
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GRAVE LOCATION BLANK

Desanti 9265915 v Zere—?-eee—

Surname ‘Number “First Name
| Corp. E. 363 m{?q
- “Rank Gompany Organization f’ 3

& £
Date ‘of pmrial i ’E}

= -){:::}'»-s
- ol

lap Very 213 -i“\
%
Map Lécation a.n% @é}ferengea
3 5 .. ] Name Feg
. Grave Nos . @\Kfnd ot Marker .

g—-ﬂes Yes

w(Idenui’wm’.:um Tags~ Bgdy---Marker
g j"

e NPy |

&
"If unknown give Remarks Here gnd Belew

= J G‘r’ilV&I‘ Lsta.,»v-.?@i.l

iR

Reported by

:Araﬁ‘@\ ﬁW\;\Rj\\; ? |






. WAR DEPARTMENT
Office of the Quartermaster General of the Army
Washington

! B.S, Form 8-W-A-H Date 4/2/21.

nicrmation requested of A.G.O.

Requisition

Zlie Nok

From: The Quartermaster Geperal, Ul.=S . Army, (CemeterialADivision) <§"’f’:U1AL_)
Tok The Adjutant General of the Army, 6th & B Sts.,N.V\.".,\,"Jashington, D)6
Subjgact:. Information required f.or G.R.S.

Tt is requested tkat the items checked below be completed, Request

r 155
;% : 4 3
irmation of all information shown.

i%orff

~ »vuA S e 1/ O

= | _ &, ourname De Santi f. Date of death 9/29/18,"

1A%, o

~ 7= £

e b. Christian name Na,roiso/ g. Cause of deat/he &

L -3 A

S e wmgr=SET1al Number h, Authority (C.0.#).2/3

i (2265915)/ S

ol o d. Organization Ce.""’E’“B’EBrd Inf. -—-r«wE-nergenqy addrn/gs

e ?ﬁ Cpl g : ; ’ka//’v/*’ Zf/‘/ 4

e e. Rank Ple ' oz *}w Rplaﬁclon"hlp w///////w Gl
i /'/ ,/Jl /f;.{_/', y TV /a'/'/i"-", : ‘fjfi

DENTAL CHARTS ik S/ A 4

(Sec Physical rencrt ot
examination DI‘lOI‘ to ehlistment)

TP SRS AR T

BODY DESCRIPTION
(See vage #2 of the Service Record)

a. Age of enlistment
a. Strike out teeth missing

b. Color of eyes tmentM a8 / 2
A\ 8765434112345678
cs  Collor 6if haie A, upper right upper left
on, 14192
d. Height Se ). ) §7654321123456°178
// /, lower right lomer 18ft
P x V4 A
e. Weight File NoLs
f. Permanent marks and
phyeical defects at
enlistment (0ld fractures or breaks)
H, L. ROGERS,
Quartermasier General, U.S.A.
CoWe syy 7/ 77 .
. 1232-50C 21, SIE o
H. J. CONNER,
55 .1st. Lieut. Q.M.C,
IeWe IJ<
A g
1N Errrnild, Y A
7y .







OSP=3S
Form Ne. 1009

FICE R%&tﬂl CARCHRAAEETR GENERAL
EMETERIAL DIVISION .

OVERSEAS PhOJuClng 3~3ECTION,

AUG*I
Harlow Cu¥, _ &-\ L / (:

NAI'E OF DECRASED SOLDIGR File NO, #-v= =+ v T AR TERY

De Santi, Nareise, Cpl, , 1232-5ec.21 = 56 - 4/2/°1,
SERIAL NUMSER ORGANIZATION DATC OF DEATH
2262916 - . Coe E, 363rd Inf. 9/29/18,

Original Attached to
Form 115

Date. é’* v]- 7’/ DATE

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

e

FEPSON TALLD &Y SCLDIZR TO BE BEVSFICIARY OF INSURANCE RELATICHSHIP
74!44 M .ZOL/ 1«;12 M i
ADDRESS :
TESCN RICEIVING UuAlH COMPASATION v RELATIONSHIP
ADDRESS

S=1868/173



